
Item No. Brief Description of Item

1

MATERIALS TO BE 
INCORPORATED IN PROJECT NOT 
SUBJECT TO SALES TAX

2

LABOR TO BE INCORPORATED IN 
PROJECT NOT SUBJECT TO 
SALES TAX

3
RENTAL EQUIPMENT AND OTHER 
TAXABLE ITEMS

4
OTHER (I.E. BONDS, INSURANCE, 
CAPITAL EQUIPMENT, ETC…)

TOTAL

Date

Remarks Lg08/06/07

Beacon Services- 
Construction Division 

Bowen Industrial 
Contractors 

Unit Bid Price Unit Bid Price

Opening Date: Friday August 03, 2007

$5,000.00

$2,343.00

$81,298.92

$34,491.47

$7,604.34

$26,781.00 $27,257.37

$100,780.00

Signature Approved By (Print)

Department

$134,904.00 $150,652.10

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
Bid # 07-090, Bosque Bonito Units 1 and 2 Sanitary Sewer Yard Line Project 


