

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

Bid # 07-090, Bosque Bonito Units 1 and 2 Sanitary Sewer Yard Line Project Opening Date: Friday August 03, 2007

		Beacon Services- Construction Division	Bowen Industrial Contractors
Item No.	Brief Description of Item	Unit Bid Price	Unit Bid Price
	MATERIALS TO BE		
1	INCORPORATED IN PROJECT NOT SUBJECT TO SALES TAX	\$26,781.00	\$27,257.37
	LABOR TO BE INCORPORATED IN		
_	PROJECT NOT SUBJECT TO	.	*******
2	SALES TAX	\$100,780.00	\$81,298.92
3	RENTAL EQUIPMENT AND OTHER TAXABLE ITEMS	\$5,000.00	\$34,491.47
4	OTHER (I.E. BONDS, INSURANCE, CAPITAL EQUIPMENT, ETC)	\$2,343.00	\$7,604.34
	TOTAL	\$134,904.00	\$150,652.10

Signature	Approved By (Print)	
Department	 	
Remarks	Lq08/06/07	